Sommer

Datum

10.05

24.05

31.05

06.06

05.07

Zeit

19:30 - 22:00

14:00 - 16:30

10:00 - 12:00

Stand: 30.01.26

QP 2-14 - Weowa

Ort
Pfadiheim Schwandenholzli

Vitaparcours Affoltern

Archewaldli

Weiteres

Auffahrtswochenende, keine Ubung aber
Auffahrtswanderung am 29.5.14

Pfila, siehe Infos



